
Wednesday, May 12District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m, and 9.30 p.m.

ZB iwi mm.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 The Melachrino Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11.0 From Stage and Screen
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Melodies for Midday.
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Henri Rene Presents
2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Tango Tempo
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Housewives’ Quiz; The BeckoningShore
3.30 Happiness ClubAfternoon Choice
4. 0 Harmony for Four
4.15 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra
4.30 Time for Variety
5. 0 Light Orchestras Entertain
5.30 Music to Remember (Chip Stevens)
5.45 Evening Star: Fritz Kreisler

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Star Tracks
6.30 N.Z. Artists on Record
6.45 Torch Parade

! )7. 0 Brothers in Harmony )

7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 The Marksmen
8. 0 The Grey Goose
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Johnny April
8.45 The Racing Harcourts
8. 0 Horatio Hornblower
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 Waltzing with Mantovani
11.30 Dixieland Detour
12. 0 Close down

ZEB sit. mm
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Ballads of Today9.45 Orchestral Music

QO Doctor.Paul
5 Music While You Work
0 The Layton Story j10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.

)11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Music enu :

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories |2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lor'mer2.15 Orchestral Parade2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Gardening|Talk; Fashion News; The BeckoningShore |

3.30 Continental Flavour
3.45 Bob and Alf, Pearson4.0 Rhythm Piani:t4.15 Handful of Stars :

4.30 Contrast of Voices :4.45 Percy Faith’s Orchestra /

Top Duettists :

5.15 Latin Amer'can Way :§.30 Rosemary Clooney
|
/

;

|

5.45 Tunes for All Tastes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Philip Green’s Orchestra6.45 Popular Top Tunes7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Question Mark8.0 The Grey Goose ;8.15 The Agatha Christie8.30 Johnny April ;

8.45 Reserved9. 0 Horatio Hornblower /

9.30 "Eddie Duchin
9.45 Quiet Rhythm10. 0 Popular Melodies of Today10.30 Box 13
12. 0 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
7. 0 Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)

| 8.15 School Bell Calling
8.18 Tempo Bright
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

| 9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11.0

+= Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories
2:-0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Early Afternoon Musicale
2.30 Women’s Hour Molly MoNab):Fashion News; The Beckoning Shore
-~3.30 The Four Knights
63.45 Ethel Smith (organ)4.0 Rhythm in the Sun4.15 The Malcolm Mitchell Trio
4.30 Frazer Daly
4.45 Les Baxter’s Chorus and Orchestra
5. 0 Variety
5.30 The Four Aces
5.45 Twilight Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
Time and Tide
Featuring the Golden Gate Quartet
Pianotime from the Studio
Songs from the Open RoadMorton Gould’s Orchestra
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Danger in Paradise
The Dark God
The Grey Goose
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
Johnny AprilThe @truder
Horatio Hornblower
Keyboard Capers with Ben Light
Rosemary Clooney
Ray Anthony’s Orchestra
Box 13
We've Got You Taped
Close down

AZB wo. a0,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star8.0 Morn ng Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Accent on Melody
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Layton Story (first broadcast)10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Variety Time
11.30 Shopping Reporter .
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
: -30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Melody Rendezvous

2.30 Women’s Hour: Homemakers’ Quiz;Fashon News; The Beckoning' Shore(first broadcast)Afternoon Musicale
Songs and Singers

5 The Fred Hartley Quintet
0 Continental Artists in Song
5 Melody Mixture
t?) Popular Parade30 The Adventures of Biggles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Variety
Reserved
New Releases
Reserved
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Danger ‘n Paradise
You Can’t Win
The Grey GooseThe Agatha Christie Mysteries
Johnny AprilSecret Mountain
Horatio Hornblower
Armchair Melodies
0 Drama of Medicine
5 Dancing Room Only0 Box 1
0
0
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In the Modern Mood
Close downtts
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| 27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
|
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0
9.30

|
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Good Morning Requests
Brass Band Parade
Singing Stars: Benny Lee
Delia of Four Winds
Man from Maloba
Barbara Dale
The Pathway of the Sun
Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
Popular ParadeLunch Music|

4.30 p.m. Nurse Lorimer
12. 0 The Shrivenham American Univer-
sity Choir2.15 City of Birmingham Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):Pretty Kitty Kelfy; Film and Theatre
News; Hints Exchange
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Britich Variety Stars
Enso Toppano (piano-accordion)
The Knaves
Alfredo and his Orchestra
Famous Ballads
At the Keyboard: lan Stewart
Tango Time
Vocal Duettists
Neapolitan Novelty Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
John Nesbitt’s Passing ParadeRecent Releases
Eyes of Knight
Office Wife
Deadly Nightshade
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a Five Fingers
David’s Children
Reserved
Orchestral Serenade
Night BeatHarmonies on Hammonds
Basses and Baritones
The Renegade
Prophecy
Close down
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Rosemary Clooney hails from Ken-
tucky. After singing with her sister
Betty in a duo called the Clooney
Sisters, she was hooked by Tony Pas-
tor as solo vocalist with his orchestra.
Then Mitch Miller, Columbia's artist
and repertoire man, took her in hand.
At the same time she signed a Holly-
wood contract and has appeared in"The Stars Are Singing." A_ pro-
gramme featuring Rosemary Clooney
may he heard from 3ZB at 10.0 this
evening.

~ *
During the last few years Fred
Hartley has divided his time between
Australia and England. Radio listeners
also enjoy his recordings, and a group
of these will be broadcast from 4Z7B
at 4.15, * *
The talented Auckland vocal com-
bination *‘The Knaves" will be featured
from 2ZA in a selection of recordings
at 4.15.
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Astonishingly New reproductionTelhNiQuE

FullPhonicLISTENING
Haveyoueverheardthebreathingoftheannouncer2 Orthereturnofthekeyon
4pianoafter thenote has beenstruck2 Ifyouhaven L,youveneverexperienced
Mullard'$ FULL PHONIC LISTENING The ultra realism of FULL
PHONIC LISTENING iS madepossible by the very latest advances invalve
designcomingfrom theelectronic laboratoriesofMullard inLondon.

Mullard Model 583
Shortwave
Broadcast
Easy -to read
edge-lit dial

AMAZING VALUE

E25-0-0
Alsoasa4-ValveBroadcast
219-I7-6

Your local MULLARD Dealer will gladlydemonstrate this
model, or write for illustrated leaflet to
Mullard Full-Phonic" PO. Box I995,Wellington.

N.z: Distributors :C & A: ODLIN TIMBER& HARDWARE CO:LID,WELLINGTON:


